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UNIVERSITY

University Total

Undergraduate
BSBA Accounting
BA  American Studies
BS Applied Physics
BA  Biology
BS Biology
BSBA Business Administration
BS Chemistry
BA  Communication Studies
BS Computer Engineering
BS Computer Science
BSBA Economics
BA  English
BS Environmental Science
BSBA Finance
BA  Fine & Performing Arts
BA  Fine Arts
BA  French
BA  German
BA  History
BSIS Information Science
BA Interdisciplinary Studies
BSBA Management
BSBA Marketing
BA  Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BA  Music
BM  Music
BS Ornamental Horticulture
BA  Philosophy
BA  Political Science
BA  Psychology
BS Psychology
BA  Social Work
BA  Sociology
BA  Spanish
BA  Theater
Graduate
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci
MAT Education
MS Environmental Science

IRAR: 11/16/2012

Aug

39
23

DEGREES CONFERRED

Degree and Major: AY2009-10

Dec

178
170

~
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May

834

754
27

1
2
6

78

30

33

28

80

69

Total

1051

947
35

3

2

7
92
10
19

103

23

49

16

21

61

16

45

36

25

24
87
96
10
16
51
10
35

104

86

10



